Klass
1KL1

1KL11

1KL13

1KL15

1KL17

1KL3

1KL55

1KL65

1KL70

1KLE

Nykopings Skyttegille

GASTABUDSSKYTTE KORTHALL 50 M

2016 0813

Namn

Richard Axelsson

Ebba Persson
David Hed

Liv Kron

Emil AlaKulju
Frida Sjoberg

Marcus Heinemark

Hanna Heydorn

Johan Brun
Stefan Oberg
Dennis Axelsson

Kajsa Ulming

Mikael Andersson
Niklas Moberg

PerErik Andersson
Hakan Persson
Bo Dahlén

Aimo Pekkala

Hans Ekman

Sture Engman
Sélve Pihl

Michael Svensson

Forening

Bogsta

Nykdping
Mariefred-Karnbo

Vrena

Nykoping
Mariefred-Karnbo

Norrkdping

Vrena

Mariefred-Karnbo
Bogsta

Bogsta

Nykoping

Gamleby
Finspong

Norrképing
Bjorksta
Finspong
Finspong

Trosa-V

Bogsta
Finspong

Finspong

TOTALT
157

332
188
184

342
178

341
187

332
188
187
184

188
180

337

334

330

189

180

334
183

337



1K3

1K55

a b~ W

Mikael Andersson
Niklas Moberg

Hakan Persson
Torbjérn Karlsson
Bo Dahlén

Aimo Pekkala

Torsten Karlsson

Martin Smedenborn

Michael Svensson

Gamleby
Finspong

Bjorksta
Vrena
Finspong
Finspong

Vrena

Aker Lanna

Finspong

313
288

319
309
306
173
155

324
304
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